Description

Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

THE REGENT BALLROOM

PO:

Shipping Address:

BEVERLY WILSHIRE

9500 Wilshire Blvd,

Beverly Hills, CA 90212
**THE REGENT BALLROOM**

EVENT DATE: SEPTEMBER 22ND, 2024

**INSTALL: SAME DAY MORNING TIME
TBD**

**P|CK UP: SAME NIGHT TIME TBD**

Qtty

Black Carpet (ENTIRE BALLROOM & FOYER) 1
MEASUREMENTS BASED ON FLOOR PLAN PROVIDED

LE GRAND TRIANON BALLROOM

Services

Notes

Total THE REGENT BALLROOM

White Carpet Cover (ENTIRE BALLROOM) 1
MEASUREMENTS BASED ON FLOOR PLAN

Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee

1.5% WC Fee

PDF Generated on 08/24/2024 @ 03:14 PM PST

Total LE GRAND TRIANON BALLROOM

ORDER #004963

LETS PARTY BY SERENA

Order Date: April 15,2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price

$25,260.00

$7,900.00

$375.00
$2,100.00
$1,800.00

$609.31

T

T

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$25,260.00

$25,260.00

$7,900.00

$7,900.00

$375.00
$2,100.00
$1,800.00

$609.31

$33,160.00
$4,884.31
$3,185.83
($0.00)
$41,230.14
($0.00)
$41,230.14
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