



## LETS PARTY BY SERENA

PO: Shipping Address: BEVERLY WILSHIRE 9500 Wilshire Blvd, Beverly Hills, CA 90212 \*\*THE REGENT BALLROOM\*\* Order Date: April 15, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

EVENT DATE: SEPTEMBER 22ND, 2024

\*\*INSTALL: SAME DAY MORNING TIME

TBD\*\*

\*\*PICK UP: SAME NIGHT TIME TBD\*\*

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
THE REGENT	BALLROOM				
	Black Carpet (ENTIRE BALLROOM & FOYER) MEASUREMENTS BASED ON FLOOR PLAN PROVIDED	1	\$25,260.00	Т	\$25,260.00
		Total THE REGENT BALLROOM			\$25,260.00
LE GRAND TR	RIANON BALLROOM				
	White Carpet Cover (ENTIRE BALLROOM) MEASUREMENTS BASED ON FLOOR PLAN	1	\$7,900.00	Т	\$7,900.00
		Total LE GRAND TRIANON BALLROOM			\$7,900.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$375.00	Т	\$375.00
	Installation Fee	1	\$2,100.00		\$2,100.00
	Breakdown Fee	1	\$1,800.00		\$1,800.00
	1.5% WC Fee	1	\$609.31		\$609.31
Notes			Total Produc	cts:	\$33,160.00
		Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$4,884.31	
			Taxo		\$3,185.83
			Discour		(\$0.00)
			_	tal:	\$41,230.14
			Paymer		(\$0.00)
			Balan	ce.	\$41,230.14